DINSDAG 2 FEBRUARI 2021
TWEEDE BEZICHTIGING SPRINGHENGSTEN

08:37 UUR GROEP 1

147 JENSON VAN'T MEULENHOF X
BALOUBET DU ROUET

164 NIXON VAN T MEULENHOF X QUICK
STAR

179 THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE X
INDOCTRO

180 THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE X
DARCO

09:07 UUR GROEP 2

083 ERCO VAN 'T ROOSAKKER X
AREZZO VDL

089 FOR PLEASURE X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY

093 GEORGE Z X LUPICOR

095 GLASGOW-W VH MERELSNEST X
UPGRADE

182 TOULON X HINAULT

09:52 UUR GROEP 3

026 CAPE CORAL RBF Z X NOW OR
NEVER M

035 CHACFLY X MERMUS R

074 DUCATI VAN SCHUTTERSHOF X
NUMERO UNO

076 ECHO VAN 'T SPIEVELD X VIGO
D'ARSQUILLES

075 DUCATI VAN SCHUTTERSHOF X
INDOCTRO
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STAL MERTENS BVBA, WUUSTWEZEL
M. BLOM, ETTEN LEUR
VDL STUD, BEARS FR

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

VDL STUD, BEARS FR
E. SCHEP, TULL EN 'T WAAL

B. VAN OOIJEN, GROESSEN/
T. VAN DE BRINK, NIJKERKERVEEN

STAL BROUWERSHOF BV, WELL

STAL BROUWER, GIETEN

H. VRIJVOGEL, 'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

MAATSCHAP PLEYTER, ZALK
ELOMA HOEVE, OPENDE

ROBIN ZWARTJENS, RAALTE/

D. VAN LOMBERGEN, SINT-PAUWELS
B.C. DIRKSEN, HATTEM/

ANEMONE SPORTPAARDEN BV,
MAARSBERGEN
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10:22 UUR

123
185
187

190

210

11:07 UUR

064
066

067

071
151

11:37 UUR
023
028
045
207

12:50 UUR
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GROEP 4

HOTSPOT X DIARADO
UNTOUCHABLE X OGANO SITTE

UNTOUCHABLE X TANGELO VAN DE

ZUUTHOEVE

UNTOUCHED X ORIENT EXPRESS

UNITED TOUCH S X DIARADO

GROEP 5

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY X KANNAN

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY X TANGELO
VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY X
HEARTBREAKER

DOMINATOR Z X CARETINO

JON PLEASURE VAN DE
MISPELAERE X CENTO

GROEP 6

BERLIN X LUX
CARRERA VDL X CHACCO BLUE

COMILFO PLUS Z X TANGELO VAN
DE ZUUTHOEVE

CARDENTO X CASH

GROEP 7

CONTHARGOS X AIR JORDAN Z
CORNET OBOLENSKY X UP TO
DATE

CORNET OBOLENSKY X QUAPRICE
4
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J.M. VAN UYTERT, HEEREWAARDEN
VDL STUD, BEARS FR

C.C. MEEGDES, HUIJBERGEN/
J.A.M. VAN DER HORST-MEEUS, HUIJBERGEN

COMB. AALDERING SWELHEIM, LOOSBROEK/
M.A.M. VAN ASTEN-NYBERG, IJSSELSTEYN

COMB. AALDERING SWELHEIM, LOOSBROEK

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

C. OVERMAAT, NIJVERDAL/
A.M. POSTMA, GOOR

M. OUDE GRIEP, DENEKAMP

J.E. LAMMERTS-WEIDE, BERGAMBACHT
T. VAN DE BRINK, NIJKERKERVEEN

R. CRAMER, RANDWIJK
VDL STUD, BEARS FR
DE RADSTAKE B.V., VARSSEVELD

RR VAN DE BELD, BALKBRUG

VAN GEEL HORSES, ERICA
MT-STABLES, KOOTWIJKERBROEK/
E.A. VAN MANEN, BENNEKOM

N.F. WITTE, SCHIINDEL/

L. DE BRUIJN, LIESSEL

CORNET OBOLENSKY X CALVADOS H. VAN DER SCHEER, KAMPERVEEN
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13:20 UUR
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081
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14:02 UUR
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116
118

14:32 UUR

124
125
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129

15:17 UUR

143
148
152
153
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GROEP 8
EL BARONE 111 Z X VAINQUEUR

EL SALVADOR X NAMELUS R

ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK X
LANCELOT

EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF X
CANTURANO

ENTERTAINER X CASCO

GROEP 9

COHINOOR VDL X INDOCTRO
COHINOOR VDL X CARRERA VDL
COHINOOR VDL X HARLEY VDL
HERMANTICO X CARDENTO
HERNANDEZ TN X CARAMBOLE

GROEP 10

IBOLENSKY X UNTOUCHABLE

IBOLENSKY X TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE

IBOLENSKY X AHORN
IBOLENSKY X CELANO

IDRIGILL X ROVEN

GROEP 11

JAMBOREE TN X HARLEY VDL
JENSSEN VDL X MR. BLUE
JUBEL ES X FOR PLEASURE
JUKEBOX X CAVALIER

JUSTICE HL X MARIUS CLAUDIUS
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J. VAN KOOTEN BV, MONTFOORT/
R. TEWIS, WESTDORP

TH. HEEREN, ODILIAPEEL
Y. TERMEER, KAPEL-AVEZAATH

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

HX BREEDING, KESSEL/
P.F.H.M. FRANCKEN, SITTARD

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

VDL STUD, BEARS FR

H.A.J. SEIGER, HARBRINKHOEK
H. TER HORST, VRAGENDER

A. VAN ROOY, BERLICUM NB
G.J.H. HEIJTING, GROESSEN

S.W.M. VAN DER VOORT, HAPERT/
VAN BOCKXGRAVE HORSES B.V., HAPERT

BARCELO INTERNACIONAL .S.A., PALMA DE
MALLORCA

E.W.J. BAKKER, RAALTE

P. LEIJSER, SOMEREN
VDL STUD, BEARS FR
E. SCHEP, TULL EN 'T WAAL

R. TEWIS, WESTDORP/
A.J. ROOSJEN, EEXT

H.J. LUIJERINK, TUBBERGEN
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15:47 UUR GROEP 12

176 TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE X DE RADSTAKE B.V., VARSSEVELD
ZAVALL VDL

177 TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE X |. DE CROM, MAARHEEZE
CHACCO BLUE

178 TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE X COMB. E.A. BRINKMAN & J.S. MEIRING,
ARKO Il ZUIDBROEK/

S.M. VAN DER VELDE, ZUIDBROEK
192 VERDI X EMILION B. BLAAUWGEERS, GEESTEREN
199 VOLTAIRE X CARAMBOLE J.W. GREVE, HAAKSBERGEN
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